Direction: 34-MONTAIONE / 34-CERTALDO v

® Departure on 01/11/2025 between 6:45 and 17:20

o]

Timetable

CASTELFIORENTINO
STAZIONE

Castelfiorentino

CASTELFIORENTINO

Via Duca d'Aosta
Castelfiorentino

CASTELFIORENTINO

Via Ducad'Aosta
Castelfiorentino

CASTELFIORENTINO
Via Primo Maggio

Castelfiorentino

CASTELFIORENTINO
(VIADIVITTORIO)
SN

Castelfiorentino

CASTELFIORENTINO
(VIALE ROOSWELT)

Castelfiorentino

CASTELFIORENTINO
(VIABUSTICHINI) SN

Castelfiorentino

CASTELFIORENTINO
- V.SANT'ANTONIO

Castelfiorentino
PONTE ALLE
FORMICHE

Castelfiorentino

CASENUOVE

Gambassi Terme

RICAVOLISN

Gambassi Terme

CAMPATELLA SN

Gambassi Terme

VOLTERRANA SN

Gambassi Terme

PILLO

Gambassi Terme

PILLO (CHIESA) SN

Gambassi Terme

6:45
A

6:45

6:46

6:46

6:47

6:49

6:50

8:00
A

8:00

8:01

8:01

8:02

8:04

8:05

8:07

8:07

8:08

9:25
A

9:25

9:26

9:26

9:27

9:29

9:30

9:32

9:32

9:33

9:35

9:36

10:35
A

10:35

10:36

10:36

10:37

10:39

10:40

12:05
A

12:05

12:06

12:06

12:07

12:09

12:10

13:15
A

13:15

13:16

13:16

13:17

13:19

13:20

14:40
A

14:40

14:41

14:41

14:42

14:44

14:45

14:47

14:47

14:48

14:50

14:51

14:45
A

14:45

14:46

14:46

14:47

14:49

14:50

16:20
A

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:27

16:27

16:28

16:30

16:30

17:2(
A

17:2(

17:2¢

17:2¢

17:2¢

17:23

17:2;

17:2¢

17:3(
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PILLO2 SN

Gambassi Terme

VIAVOLTERRANA
(SP 4) 54 SN

Gambassi Terme

BORGOFORTE SN

Gambassi Terme

LA STRADINA SN
Gambassi Terme
SANTA MARIA A
CHIANNI SN

Gambassi Terme
BIVIO VECCHIARELLI
SN

Gambassi Terme

PORCOCONCIO SN

Gambassi Terme

SGIROLAMO SN

Gambassi Terme

VARNA

Gambassi Terme

BIVIO CATIGNANO

Gambassi Terme

ARELLI SN

Gambassi Terme

S.PANCRAZIO SN
Gambassi Terme

BIVIO CERTALDO SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI4 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI3 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI2 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI1 SN

Gambassi Terme

AGRESTO2 SN

Gambassi Terme

AGRESTO1 SN

Gambassi Terme

BADIACERRETO2 SN

Gambassi Terme

BADIA A CERRETO (S.

P. CERTALDINESESN

Gambassi Terme

6:50

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:55

6:56

6:58

6:59

8:16

9-RA

9:37

9:38

9:40

9:41

10:40

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:48

10:49

12:10

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:18

12:19

13:20

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:28

13:29

14-51

14:52

14:53

14:55

14:56

14:50

14:52

14:53

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:58

14:59

15:23

56225

15:26

15:27

15:29

15:32

15:34

15:35

15:35

1A-31

16:32

16:33

16:35

16:36

17-2(

17:3:

17:3¢

17:3¢



BADIACERRETO1 SN

Gambassi Terme

CERTALDO
Certaldo

BADIACERRETO1 SN
Gambassi Terme
BADIA A CERRETO
SN

Gambassi Terme

BADIACERRETO2 SN

Gambassi Terme

AGRESTO1 SN

Gambassi Terme

AGRESTO2 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI1 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI2 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI3 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI4 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI6 SN

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI 7 SN

Gambassi Terme

MONTAGNOLA SN

Gambassi Terme

SANTACRISTINA SN

Gambassi Terme

POGGIOAGLIONE SN
Gambassi Terme
TRAVERSA DI
MONTAIONE 59

Gambassi Terme

POZZOLO SN
Montaione
VIANICCOLO'
TOMMASEO 2

Montaione

VIAL.DAVINCI

Montaione

TERRAIO

Montaione

7:00

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:04

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:08

7:08

7:10

7:11

7:12

V2

9:43

9:43

9:43

9:45

9:47

9:47

9:48

9:49

9:51

9:52

9:52

10:50

10:50

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:54

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:58

10:58

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:02

12:20

12:20

12:22

12:23

12:24

12:24

12:24

12:25

12:27

12:28

12:28

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:32

13:30

13:30

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:34

13:34

13:35

13:37

13:38

13:38

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:42

14:30

14:38

14:38

14:38

14:41

14:44

14:46

14:46

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:54

14:54

14:56

14:57

14:58

14:58

14:58

14:58

14:58

15:00

15:02

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:07

15:07

15:00

15:00

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:04

15:04

15:05

15:07

15:08

15:08

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:12

15:40

15:20
A
15:20

15:20

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:40

16:42

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:46

16:47

16:47

17:3)

17:3%

17:3¢

17:4:

17:4¢

17:4¢

17:4¢



VIAG.DIVITTORIO

_ 743 828 953  11:03 12:33 1343 14:59 1508 1513 - 1648  17:4¢
Montaione

MONTAIONE 745 830 955 11:05 12:35 1345 1500 1540 1515 - 1650  17:5(
Montaione N N N N N N N N N N N

@ Entry only
@ Exit only



